Description
The In-Charge Energy ICE-120 is an All-in-One DC Fast Charger, which supports
both CCS and CHAdeMO standards with one or two connectors. This DC All-
in-One is designed for easy installation and high reliability. This product is easy
to operate with an intuitive touchscreen display that facilitates access control,
charging status, and help menus. The ICE-120 is ideal for auto dealers, fleet
charging and a variety of parking applications where DC charging is needed in
minimal space.

ICE-120 All-in-One
120kW DC Fast Charger
Ordering Information
Configuration SKU
ICE-120kW DC Fast charger - Dual CCS1 IDC-120- 480-C1C1-AC1R
ICE-120kW DC Fast charger - CCS1 & CHAdeMO IDC-120- 480-C1CH-AC1R
ICE-120-CC CCR IDC-120-480-C1C1-AC1C
ICE-120-CC Cold Weather IDC-120-480-C1C1-AC1R-CW
ICE-120-C1LC1L IDC-120-480-C1LC1L-AC1R
ICE-120-CJ CCR IDC-120-480-C1CH-AC1C
Technical Specifications
Configuration SKU
Voltage 480 Vac +/- 10 %
AC Input Power Connection 3-phase: L1, L2, L3, GND

Operating temperature1 -40°F ~ 167°F ( -40°C ~ +75°C), Derating After 131°F (55°C)
Transportation/ Storage
temperature -40°F ~ 167°F ( -40°C ~ +75°C)
Humidity 5%RH~95%RH
Place of installation Indoor / Outdoor
Altitude 2000m (6561 ft)
Sound Noise ≤65dB (nominal input/output power, the environment temperature
is 77°F (25°C).)
Atmospheric pressure 80KPa~110KPa
Overvoltage category II
Protection class Class I
Note 1: －40℃～＋75℃，derating from 55℃
7
2.3 Model description
NRTL Model Number Model Configuration Remarks
EXP-180K2-FDW-UU2 ICE-180-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 180kW
EXP-180K2-FDW-UC2 ICE-180-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 180kW
EXP-120K2-FD-UU2 ICE-120-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 120kW
EXP-120K2-FD-UC2 ICE-120-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 120kW
EXP-60K2-FD-UU2 ICE-60-CC CCS-1 + CCS-1 60kW
EXP-60K2-FD-UC2 ICE-60-CJ CCS-1 + CHAdeMO 60kW
2.4 Standards
The EVSE (Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment) complies with the following standards:
Table 2 Applicable Standards
Technical Data Norm Remarks